

The Special Operations Warrior Foundation invites you to become an Eagle Claw Society member by simply returning the provided enrollment form. Thank you for your consideration!

The SOWF Eagle Claw Society recognizes and honors individuals who have included the Special Operations Warrior Foundation in their estate plans through a bequest or planned gift.

The thoughtful decision to support the SOWF in this way ensures that the vital mission of the foundation continues for generations to come.

Named after Operation Eagle Claw which sought to free 53 American hostages in Iran in 1980, this unsuccessful mission resulted in a "battlefield promise" made to 17 American children who lost their fathers that night. This "enduring promise" now provides "cradle to career" education to children of fallen Special Operations Personnel and all Medal of Honor Recipients as well as immediate financial assistance to severely wounded, injured, and ill SOF Warriors.

Questions? Need Assistance? PLEASE CONTACT:

Kelly Becker | SOWF Director of Development

- P.O. Box 89367, Tampa, FL 33689
- 813-805-9400 ext. 309
- kellyb@specialops.org
- www.specialops.org
- **ID** Federal Tax ID: 52-1183585

HOW TO JOIN?

Including the Special Operations Warrior Foundation in your estate plans is a straight forward process. You can make a bequest by:

- Designating a specific dollar amount or percentage of your estate.
- Naming the SOWF as a beneficiary of a life insurance policy or retirement account.
- Establishing a charitable trust or annuity that benefits the SOWF.

MEMBER BENEFITS

As a member of the SOWF Eagle Claw Society, you will receive:

- A commemorative Eagle Claw Society pin
- A framed Certificate of Appreciation
- Quarterly updates about the Foundation's programs, services, and accomplishments.
- SOWF Annual Report
- Your name listed as a member of the Eagle Claw Society (with your permission), prominently displayed at SOWF in Tampa, FL headquarters.
- The satisfaction of knowing that your legacy will positively impact the lives of Special Operations personnel and their families for years to come.



EAGLE CLAW SOCIETY

Questions? Need Assistance?

PLEASE CONTACT:

Kelly Becker SOWF Director of Development

- P.O. Box 89367, Tampa, FL 33689
- 813-805-9400 ext. 309
- kellyb@specialops.org
- www.specialops.org
- D Federal Tax ID: 52-1183585

PLEASE RETURN TO:

Special Operations Warrior Foundation PO Box 89367 Tampa, FL 33689

or email to: kellyb@specialops.org



Warrior Foundation, I accept membership in the Eagle Claw Society. I have arranged my estate gift as:
a bequest in my will or living trust
a beneficiary of my life insurance
a beneficiary of my IRA, 401(k), bank account or
investment account
a beneficiary of a charity gift annuity
a beneficiary in a charitable remainder trust
other
I understand that I will remain a member of the Eagle Claw Society as long my gift plan remains in place. I will notify the Special Operations Warrior Foundation if I change my plans I designate this gift for the SOWF Endowment Fund The approximate value of this gift is \$ (optional)

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name(s):			
Preferred Mailing Address:			
Street:			
City:	State: _	Zip:	
Telephone:			
Email:			
Please contact me by:			
Mail [Telephone	Email	
Me/Our Rirthday(s)			